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Wettkampf-Nr. 31

50m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 50m Breaststroke Heats

Weltrekord 00:30,31 Jade Edmistone AUS 30.01.2006 Melbourne
Europarekord 00:30,57 Zoe Baker NZL 30.07.2002 Manchester
ISM-Rekord 00:31,28 Janne Schéfer TV Jahn Wolfsburg ISM 2008
Lauf 1
1  Aleksandra Bartyzel 1998 POL UKP MANTA JELCZ-LASKOWICE 00:59,00
2 Maria Krzywak 1999 POL MKP ATOL OLESNICA 00:59,00
3  Annie Jensen 1999 SWE Angelholms Simsallskap 00:56,20
4  Serra Hales 1998 GBR Harrogate District SC 00:53,40
5 Amanda Pettersson 1998 SWE Angelholms Simsallskap 00:52,64
6  Emilia Nilsson 1999 SWE Angelholms Simsallskap 00:53,31
7  Franziska Herbst 1997 GER Ratzeburger SV 00:55,14
8  Kamila Halska 1999 POL MKP ATOL OLESNICA 00:59,00
9  Paula Salik 1999 POL MKP ATOL OLESNICA 00:59,00
10 Tami Nennstiel 1994 GER Dresdner SC 1898
Lauf 2
1 Melina Nissen 1999 GER SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 00:49,99
2 Anna Romanowicz 1997 POL UKS Shark Rudna 00:49,90
3 Julia Svensson 1996 SWE Angelholms Simsallskap 00:49,66
4  Hedda Ostgaard 1994 NOR Trondhjems SLK 00:48,60
5  Beatrice Ahrens 1999 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:48,43
6  Johanna Welford 1997 GBR 1066 Swimmers 00:48,56
7  Rieke Lawitzke 1999 GER SC Eintracht Berlin 00:48,70
8  Sarah Ahmed 1999 GER SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 00:49,68
9  Katarzyna Wleklik 1997 POL UKS Shark Rudna 00:49,90
10 Annalena Glomm 1998 GER SV Wfr. Brandenburg 00:52,64
Lauf 3
1 Valerija Vasiliuk 1997 LTU Lithuania Klaipeda 00:48,13
2 Hannah Spitzke 1997 GER SV Handwerk Leipzig 00:47,17
3 Elvira Mansson 1998 SWE Angelholms Simsallskap 00:46,84
4  Wibke Schult 1998 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 48 00:46,29
5  Maria Schmutzler 1998 GER SV Zwickau 04 00:46,12
6  Emma Helmersson 1996 SWE Angelholms Simséllskap 00:46,27
7  Jana Heinecke 1995 GER Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:46,32
8 Rebeka Halska 1997 POL MKP ATOL OLESNICA 00:47,00
9 Pia Mdiller 1999 GER SC Eintracht Berlin 00:47,90
10 Alice Smith 1993 GBR 1066 Swimmers 00:48,20
Lauf 4
1 Amelia Harrison 1994 GBR 1066 Swimmers 00:45,91
2 Rosie Smith 1995 GBR 1066 Swimmers 00:45,73
3  Terezie Simonova 1997 CZE Plavecky klub Litomerice 00:45,27
4 Malin Tommervik 1994 NOR Trondhjems SLK 00:44,73
5 Lisa Rahnert 1996 GER Post-SV Gorlitz 00:44,49
6  Alzbeta Andrikova 1998 CZE SK Motorlet Praha 00:44,70
7  Mirja Bohlen 1997 GER SSG Bremen Bremerhaven 00:45,00
8  Friederike Sophie Liibbert 1997 GER PSV Schwerin 00:45,67
9  Svea Kugel 1997 GER Ratzeburger SV 00:45,88
10 Felicia Nillson 1995 SWE Angelholms Simsallskap 00:46,01
Lauf 5
1 Irina Beatrice Pelcaru 1998 GER SG Libeck 00:44,20
2 Karianne Reinertsen 1997 NOR Vestkantsvommerne 00:44,01
3  Lea Marie Daniel 1997 GER TuS Bad Rothenfelde 00:44,00
4  Linda Leuenberger 1998 SUI  Schwimmklub Langenthal 00:44,00
5  Frauke Seidel 1999 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 48 00:43,95
6  Jenny Gunther 1998 GER Post SV Leipzig 00:43,97
7  Anna Chajda 1997 POL UKS 307 Warszawa 00:44,00
8  Megan Campbell 1996 GBR Harrogate District SC 00:44,00
9  Julia Stier 1995 GER SG Liibeck 00:44,17
10 Jana Wibbels 1995 GER SG Oberhausen 00:44,30
Lauf 6
1 Alina Groht 1998 GER Flensburger SK 00:43,57
2 Karen Fechner 1997 GER BSV Friesen 1895 00:43,50
3 Anneke Jensch 1997 GER SSG Bremen Bremerhaven 00:43,24
4 Alicia Pohl 1998 GER PSV Schwerin 00:42,84
5 Anna Thorsen 1994 NOR Arna SLK 00:42,80
6  Natalie Schumacher 1997 GER SSV Freiberg 90 00:42,81
7  Patrycja Ciechomska 1998 POL UKS 307 Warszawa 00:43,00
8  Sarka Bolova 1998 SVK KPS Nereus Zilina 00:43,40
9  Sophia Reck 1996 GER PSV Schwerin 00:43,54
10 Kirsty Black 1992 GBR Harrogate District SC 00:43,61
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Wettkampf-Nr. 31

50m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 50m Breaststroke Heats

Weltrekord 00:30,31
Europarekord 00:30,57
ISM-Rekord 00:31,28
Lauf 7
1 Sarah Krys 1997
2 Elin Jansson 1993
3  Catherine Welford 1992
4  Laura Templin 1996
5 Martha Sommer 1997
6  Matilda Weiler 1998
7  Celine Oertelt 1997
8 Hanna Nilsson 1996
9  Cristina Machackova 1994
10 Paula Polaniok 1997
Lauf 8
1 Marte Haukeland 1994
2 Tina Schiitz 1996
3 Lina Rosvall 1997
4 Julie Vohryzkova 1995
5 Oda Midtun 1991
6  Megan Williams 1992
7  Claudia Radtke 1997
8 Livia Hoerner 1997
9 Merve Kose 1996
10 Lydia Kern 1988
Lauf 9
1 Natalie Hennig 1996
2 Annie Lindstrom 1996
3 Nele Klein 1998
4 Charlotte Rouncivell 1996
5  Josefin Saurich 1997
6  Sarah Held 1996
7  Katharina Iben 1991
8  Ramona Sperling 1991
9  Anna Ojstedt 1993
10 Ebba Hjadlm 1994
Lauf 10
1 Aurora Brandtzaeg 1994
2 Lara Schmidt 1994
3 Johanna Andersson 1997
4  Andrea Stromsnes 1994
5 Emma Larsson 1994
6  Inga Sauer 1994
7  Marta Koc 1995
8  Alexandra Nilasdotter 1991
9 Luise Kdsser 1997
10 Maria Simon 1997
Lauf 11
1 Marlena Ruminska 1993
2 Jonna Nordstréom 1997
3 Emma Cannon 1993
4 Julie Hegvik 1993
5  Pia Ronning 1993
6  Sabrina Grinder 1996
7  Monika Pikhartova 1995
8  Mareike Schumacher 1995
9 Izabella Kolodziejczyk 1994
10 Lisa Atlas 1995
Lauf 12
1 Jennifer Wichmann 1994
2 Christin Stohner 1997
3  Sophie Griggs 1996
4  Sandra Nissen 1996
5  Alzbeta Hyblova 1995
6 Irja Gravdahl 1994
7  Elena Eglitis 1993
8 Camilla Hansen 1994
9 Tatjana Barke 1994
10 Kim Losensky 1998

Jade Edmistone

Zoe Baker

Janne Schéfer

GER
SWE
GBR
GER
GER
SWE
GER
SWE
CZE

GER

NOR
NOR
SWE
CZE

NOR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
SWE
GER
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
SWE
SWE

NOR
GER
SWE
NOR
SWE
GER
POL
SWE
GER
GER

POL

SWE
GBR
NOR
NOR
GER
CZE

GER
POL

GER

GER
GER
GBR
GER
SVK
NOR
GER
NOR
GER
GER

AUS
NZL
TV Jahn Wolfsburg

PSV Schwerin

S71

1066 Swimmers
Rendsburger TSV

SV Wfr. Brandenburg
Angelholms Simsallskap
Dresdner SC 1898
Kristianstads SLS
Plavecky klub Litomerice
SSV Leutzsch

Arna SLK
Vestkantsvommerne
Angelholms Simsallskap
SK Motorlet Praha

Arna SLK

1066 Swimmers

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 48
Charlottenburger DSV Nixe
CSV Berlin

SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf

Flensburger SK
Kristianstads SLS

PSV Schwerin

1066 Swimmers

SV Zwickau 04

SV Handwerk Leipzig
SG Libeck

TSV Gersthofen
Angelholms Simsallskap
Angelholms Simsallskap

Lorenskog Raelingen
Ratzeburger SV
Angelholms Simsallskap
Vestkantsvommerne
Angelholms Simsallskap
Ratzeburger SV

MKP DEPKA Kolobrzeg
S71

SSV Leutzsch

Dresdner SC 1898

UKP MANTA JELCZ-LASKOWICE
S71

1066 Swimmers

Trondhjems SLK

Lambertseter Svommeklubb
Kopenicker SV Neptun 89

SK Motorlet Praha
Delmenhorster SV 1905

UKP MANTA JELCZ-LASKOWICE
Post SV Leipzig

Delmenhorster SV 1905
Aqua Berlin

1066 Swimmers

SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf
KPS Nereus Zilina
Trondhjems SLK

SG Libeck

Lambertseter Svommeklubb
Delmenhorster SV 1905
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 48

30.01.2006 Melbourne
30.07.2002 Manchester
ISM 2008

00:42,65
00:42,54
00:42,36
00:42,31
00:42,19
00:42,30
00:42,34
00:42,37
00:42,55
00:42,72

00:42,10
00:42,02
00:42,00
00:41,89
00:41,80
00:41,84
00:41,99
00:42,00
00:42,08
00:42,13

00:41,68
00:41,64
00:41,54
00:41,47
00:41,30
00:41,40
00:41,49
00:41,60
00:41,65
00:41,80

00:41,17
00:41,14
00:41,03
00:40,80
00:40,72
00:40,76
00:41,00
00:41,14
00:41,15
00:41,19

00:40,50
00:40,49
00:40,36
00:40,16
00:40,04
00:40,11
00:40,27
00:40,45
00:40,50
00:40,52

00:40,00
00:39,96
00:39,90
00:39,78
00:39,74
00:39,76
00:39,86
00:39,94
00:40,00
00:40,02
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Wettkampf-Nr. 31

50m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 50m Breaststroke Heats

Weltrekord 00:30,31 Jade Edmistone AUS 30.01.2006 Melbourne
Europarekord 00:30,57 Zoe Baker NZL 30.07.2002 Manchester
ISM-Rekord 00:31,28 Janne Schéfer TV Jahn Wolfsburg ISM 2008
Lauf 13
1 Michaela Trnkova 1999 CZE SK Motorlet Praha 00:39,71
2 Zuzanna Lukaszewicz 1997 POL ATP Augustow 00:39,70
3 Nora Kathrine Guthe 1991 NOR Asker SK 00:39,34
4  Kira Elbe 1995 GER SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 00:39,30
5  Pernille Morch 1994 NOR SSK Skjetten Svomming 00:39,18
6  Rebecka Hjertstrand 1994 SWE Kristianstads SLS 00:39,26
7  Anna Glockner 1996 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:39,32
8  Kristin Klungreseth 1994 NOR Aalesunds SLK 00:39,37
9  Rea Kalantzis 1995 GER CSV Berlin 00:39,70
10 Julia Kanis 1996 GER SV Handwerk Leipzig 00:39,72
Lauf 14
1 Nadja Urbanek 1995 GER Dresdner SC 1898 00:39,05
2 Nina Schneider 1993 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:39,00
3  Dovile Mikoliunaite 1996 LTU Ignalinos Moksleiviu Namai 00:39,00
4 Randi Gaasvik 1987 NOR Vestbyen IL Trondheim 00:38,85
5  Siv Fiske 1992 NOR Tromso SK NTG 00:38,83
6 Cemre Altas 1995 GER SV Neptun Recklinghausen 00:38,84
7  Nicole Landolt 1988 SUI  Schwimmklub Langenthal 00:38,96
8  Aleksandra Mazurkiewicz 1996 POL UKS Shark Rudna 00:39,00
9  Sara Namtvedt Gjelsvik 1993 NOR Vestkantsvommerne 00:39,01
10  Julie Ronningsen 1994 NOR Lambertseter Svommeklubb 00:39,07
Lauf 15
1  Felicia Steen 1994 SWE Angelholms Simsallskap 00:38,75
2 Lena Schadte 1993 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:38,59
3  Karoline Aadland 1991 NOR Bergens SLK 00:38,54
4  Agata Marcinkiewicz 1997 POL MUKP Warszawianka Park Wodny  00:38,50
5 Malgorzata Kukla 1995 POL UKS Jagiellonka 00:38,36
6  Teresa Kraus 1996 GER 1. FCN Schwimmen 00:38,38
7  Mandy Heyer 1994 GER Rendsburger TSV 00:38,51
8 Anna Kolarova 1997 CZE SK Motorlet Praha 00:38,56
9  Aiste Bubnelyte 1995 LTU Kaunas Swim School 00:38,64
10 Anna Lehrum 1993 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:38,81
Lauf 16
1  Olivia Zacharias 1996 GER Post SV Leipzig 00:38,34
2 Stephanie Mader 1994 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 00:38,13
3 Malin Moldeklev Dahle 1993 NOR Vestkantsvommerne 00:38,08
4 Andrea Scheurmeister 1991 SUI  Schwimmklub Bern 00:38,00
5  Lynn Bornhoft 1995 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:38,00
6  Katarzyna Junik 1997 POL AZS-AWF WROCLAW 00:38,00
7  Elin Roscher 1990 NOR Baerumsvommerne 00:38,06
8  Johanna Friedrich 1995 GER SC Magdeburg 00:38,11
9  Luisa Jahn 1994 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:38,23
10 Martine Bremer 1990 NOR Bergens SLK 00:38,35
Lauf 17
1 Miroslava Bartosova 1993 SVK KPS Nereus Zilina 00:37,97
2 Julie Horn Johnsen 1992 NOR Bergens SLK 00:37,90
3 Natalie Lorgen Libbe 1992 NOR Aalesunds SLK 00:37,88
4 Anne Kerakisch 1995 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:37,72
5  Karina Brunstad Fet 1995 NOR Aalesunds SLK 00:37,69
6  Zsofia Serenyi 1995 HUN BVSC Zuglo 00:37,70
7  Greta Briickner 1995 GER Dresdner SC 1898 00:37,85
8  Pia Fleischmann 1995 GER 1. FCN Schwimmen 00:37,90
9  Klementina Santa 1993 HUN BVSC Zuglo 00:37,90
10 Sylwia Wegrzyn 1995 POL UKS Shark Rudna 00:38,00
Lauf 18
1  Roberta Kuzaite 1996 LTU Gintaras SC 00:37,63
2 Ulrika Kristensen 1995 DEN AGF Swim Team 00:37,60
3  Mirta Keller 1991 SUI  Schwimmklub Bern 00:37,59
4  Franziska Markwirth 1995 GER SC Magdeburg 00:37,32
5 Alina Bornemann 1996 GER Charlottenburger DSV Nixe 00:37,30
6  Ella Watson 1997 GBR 1066 Swimmers 00:37,31
7  Lisa Spiering 1995 GER NSSV Delphin 00:37,50
8  Katharina Theus 1994 GER SC Magdeburg 00:37,60
9  Erla Andersson 1990 SWE Goteborg Sim 00:37,61
10 Caroline Helgesen 1995 NOR Aalesunds SLK 00:37,65
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Wettkampf-Nr. 31

50m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 50m Breaststroke Heats

Weltrekord
Europarekord
ISM-Rekord
Lauf 19
1  Liv Nebelo
2 Patrycja Fitz
3 AnjaJunge
4  Ariane Menden
5  Luisa Maria Brock
6  Abigail Rhodes
7  Alessa Dorling
8  Katharina Cleophas
9  Silvana Huber

10 Anna Heinemann
Lauf 20
Ulrika von Otter
Larissa Engelbart
Lisa Thielmann
Susann Schubert
Caroline Pohle

Cora Zwiesigk
Kathrin Prigge
Franzisca Reppe

OoOoONOTUVThAhWN

10 Borbala Boszormenyi

Lauf 21

Julia Beger

Lena Kellerstra
Marie Pietruschka
Laura Wischeropp
Carolin Althaus

Stine Tveit
Saskia Gregor
Bitte Fagermo

ooNOTUVTDhWN

10 Benedicte Kausland

Lauf 22

Julia Andersson
Nehle Templin
Dorottya Lennert
Carolin Sperling

Kathinka Kvant

Luna E. Sogaard
Maren Teige

10 Martina Savaglia
Lauf 23

Aurelia Trnovcova
Sabrina Kahl
Julia Zeuschner
Alisa Riebensahm
Doris Eichhorn
Elisabeth Jarland
Isabelle Tschirch
Lucy Budimir
Ayleen Sonnefeld

10 Flora Forster
Lauf 24

Lina Rathsack
Patricia Kohler
Franziska Hentke
Josephina Bartela
Sara Winberg
Kristyna Kolarova
Weronika Paluszek
Kristine Mella
Dagny Jensen

10 Mari Singstad

ooNOTUVThWN OoOoONOTUVThAhWNH

VoNOTUTDhWN -

Eruka Mor Baranyai

Anna Maria Rotermund

Madelene Andersson

Margarethe Hummel

00:30,31
00:30,57
00:31,28

1997
1996
1995
1991
1992
1994
1988
1993
1995
1996

1993
1995
1994
1993
1995
1995
1993
1995
1995
1995

1994
1996
1995
1995
1992
1995
1993
1988
1993
1992

1992
1993
1993
1993
1991
1989
1997
1994
1990
1991

1993
1991
1993
1993
1993
1985
1992
1993
1992
1994

1994
1992
1989
1994
1997
1992
1993
1990
1991
1991

Jade Edmistone AUS

Zoe Baker NZL

Janne Schéfer TV Jahn Wolfsburg
GER SC Chemnitz von 1892

POL
GER
GER
GER
GBR
GER
GER
SUI

GER

SWE
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
GER
GER
GER
HUN

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
NOR
GER
NOR
NOR

SWE
GER
HUN
GER
SWE
NOR
GER
NOR
NOR
SMR

SVK
GER
GER
GER
GER
NOR
GER
GBR
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
DEN
SWE
CZE

POL

NOR
GER
NOR

MUKP Warszawianka Park Wodny
Dresdner SC 1898

Zehlendorfer TSV von 1888

VfK Blau-Weif3 Leipzig

Harrogate District SC

AMTV-FTV Hamburg

AMTV-FTV Hamburg
Schwimmclub Aarefisch

SC Magdeburg

Goteborg Sim
Delmenhorster SV 1905
PSV Schwerin

SV Zwickau 04

SSG Leipzig

BVSC Zuglo

K6penicker SV Neptun 89
SG Weser - Ems/Oldenburg
BSV Medizin Marzahn
BVSC Zuglo

SSV Leutzsch

SC Magdeburg

SSG Leipzig

SSG Leipzig

SV Neptun Kiel

SV Neptun Kiel
Trondhjems SLK

SV Neptun Kiel
Narvik SK
Vestkantsvommerne

S71

Rendsburger TSV

BVSC Zuglo

SSG Leipzig

Angelholms Simsallskap

Arna SLK

Charlottenburger DSV Nixe
Lambertseter Svommeklubb
Bergens SLK

San Marino Swimming Federation

KPS Nereus Zilina

SV Halle

SG Weser - Ems/Oldenburg
SG Neukdlln Berlin

Aqua Berlin
Baerumsvommerne

SG Neukdlln Berlin
Harrogate District SC

SSG Bremen Bremerhaven
SC Riesa

SC Riesa

SSG Leipzig

SV Halle

AGF Swim Team
Angelholms Simsallskap
SK Motorlet Praha

WKS SLASK
Baerumsvommerne
AMTV-FTV Hamburg
Vestbyen IL Trondheim

30.01.2006 Melbourne
30.07.2002 Manchester
ISM 2008

00:37,04
00:37,00
00:36,94
00:36,90
00:36,80
00:36,87
00:36,94
00:36,95
00:37,00
00:37,23

00:36,79
00:36,57
00:36,46
00:36,40
00:36,35
00:36,40
00:36,46
00:36,50
00:36,62
00:36,80

00:36,28
00:36,23
00:36,21
00:36,12
00:36,00
00:36,00
00:36,19
00:36,23
00:36,26
00:36,30

00:35,95
00:35,81
00:35,80
00:35,67
00:35,58
00:35,60
00:35,80
00:35,80
00:35,84
00:36,00

00:35,49
00:35,45
00:35,30
00:35,20
00:35,03
00:35,16
00:35,30
00:35,31
00:35,48
00:35,49

00:34,89
00:34,44
00:34,12
00:33,80
00:32,61
00:33,58
00:33,90
00:34,30
00:34,86
00:34,95
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Wettkampf-Nr. 31

50m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 50m Breaststroke Heats

Weltrekord 00:30,31
Europarekord 00:30,57
ISM-Rekord 00:31,28
Lauf 25
1 Selina Somogyi 1995
2 Siri Marie Kristiansen 1993
3 Neringa Samaityte 1991
4  Henriette Brekke 1988
5 Henriette Martinsen 1985
6 Helena Pikhartova 1992
7  Inga Gabler 1990
8 Tina Abendroth 1990
9  Paulina Szydlo 1992
10 Andrea Bengtsson 1991
Lauf 26
1 Anne Dathan 1990
2 Ine Charlotte Hagen 1989
3  Brigitta Gregus 1992
4 Malvina Reinhold 1992
5  Janne Schéfer 1981
6  Patrizia Humplik 1990
7  Moa Mikaelsson 1991
8  Anna Springeth 1991
9 Katrine Crone 1992
10 Eszter Bucz 1991

Jade Edmistone AUS

Zoe Baker NZL

Janne Schéfer TV Jahn Wolfsburg
GER SC Chemnitz von 1892

NOR
LTU
NOR
NOR
CZE
GER
GER
POL
SWE

GER
NOR
HUN
SWE
GER
SUI

SWE
ITA

DEN
HUN

Norwegian Swimming Federation
Kaunas Swim School
Vestkantsvommerne
Trondhjems SLK

SK Motorlet Praha

SG Elbe

SSG Leipzig

MKS Juvenia Wroclaw

Goteborg Sim

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Lorenskog Raelingen
Bajai Spartacus V.S.C.
Goteborg Sim

SV Nikar Heidelberg
Schwimmklub Worb
Angelholms Simséllskap
SSV Bozen

AGF Swim Team

BVSC Zuglo

30.01.2006 Melbourne
30.07.2002 Manchester
ISM 2008

00:34,87
00:34,40
00:34,12
00:33,75
00:32,41
00:33,45
00:33,89
00:34,20
00:34,73
00:34,92

00:34,87
00:34,40
00:34,11
00:33,63
00:30,89
00:32,71
00:33,83
00:34,14
00:34,60
00:34,90
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